
Race 1 14:23 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 DAVE ALLTHE WAY Belinda Green
2 LONG RUN Derek Knight
3 JESSE GEE JAMES Jason Heath
4 SOUL NOMAD Paul Marchant
5 VACANT
6 MICKYS TRIBUTE (W) Ricky Holloway

Prize Money Today is £4,555 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £310
Soul Nomad : NAME CHANGED 12.Feb from Reenaderry Robbo

Race 2 14:41 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 OIOIDURRANTDREAM Tony Taylor
2 FATBOY STU Stuart Maplesden
3 SLIPPY QUEEN Stuart Maplesden
4 AMBIGUOUS Seamus Cahill
5 VACANT
6 GROUCHOS PRINCE (W) Jason Heath

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 1

Race 3 15:01 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BUNNY RASCAL Seamus Cahill
2 BRUCE THE BOSS Tony Taylor
3 VACANT
4 LIMESTONE FIZZ Seamus Cahill
5 AVIENDHA Mattie Richards
6 IMONLYTWINK (W) Ricky Holloway

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 2

Race 4 15:19 285m Flat (D1)
1st £155, Others £55 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 MOB MOMENTUM Belinda Green
2 UNTOLD TETHER Stuart Maplesden
3 ELITE LIBERTY Mattie Richards
4 HANG TIGHT HONEY Belinda Green
5 CURTIN RAISER Seamus Cahill
6 VACANT

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 3
Hang Tight Honey : NAME CHANGED 03.Dec from Droopys Tamara

Race 5 15:38 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 HI LAND MISS Tony Taylor
2 YOUGO JESSIE Seamus Cahill
3 RATTYTATTY Mattie Richards
4 HARLEQUIN FLEWIN Seamus Cahill
5 COPACABANA (W) Derek Knight
6 COURTY ASH (W) Mattie Richards

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 4

Race 6 15:57 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ANTIGUA LUIGI Jason Heath
2 DEACON PEE WEE Derek Knight
3 DROOPYS VERDICT Ricky Holloway
4 AZURA SKYE Derek Knight
5 VACANT
6 SEOMRA HACHI (W) Jason Heath

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 1

Race 7 16:16 500m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SEOMRA POWER Jason Heath
2 VACANT
3 HELLO MAGGIE Seamus Cahill
4 YOUGO FINN Seamus Cahill
5 KATES BART (W) Ricky Holloway
6 MUSTANG MAVERICK (W) Seamus Cahill

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 2

Race 8 16:34 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 MIND THE MOUSE Mattie Richards
2 SHES A JUDGE Seamus Cahill
3 VACANT
4 PUNKROCK DUCHESS Stuart Maplesden
5 CASHOUT RORY (W) Mattie Richards
6 PORTOBELLO QUAY (W) Derek Knight

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 3

Race 9 16:53 500m Flat (A9)
TANIA & LEAH'S MOTHER'S DAY STAKES

1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 FAUNA RAE Belinda Green
2 CHISEM EMMY Ricky Holloway
3 PUNKROCK PITSTOP Stuart Maplesden
4 STEFANS BOMB Tony Taylor
5 BLUESTAR ECLIPSE (W) Tony Taylor
6 HARLEY QUINN (W) Seamus Cahill

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 4

Race 10 17:12 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 KILLACOLLA MIKE Jason Heath
2 FIVE WINTERS Derek Knight
3 LESLIES KING Rosie Tungatt
4 BOOGIE BULLET Tony Taylor
5 VACANT
6 IVY HILL JAKE (W) Derek Knight

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 5

Race 11 17:31 500m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CHISEM JOHN Ricky Holloway
2 PUNK ROCK THIEF Stuart Maplesden
3 SPEEDY SADIE Rosie Tungatt
4 PUNK ROCK PUFF Stuart Maplesden
5 REEFER MADNESS Seamus Cahill
6 VACANT

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 6

Race 12 17:49 500m Flat (A11)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ANTIGUA BELLE Jason Heath
2 PUNK ROCK LILY Stuart Maplesden
3 AGINCOURT OWL Rosie Tungatt
4 CHISEM MIKE Ricky Holloway
5 TUONO POPPY Derek Knight
6 VACANT

Meeting 53
BRIGHTON AND HOVE
Final

Sunday, 15 March 2026



Reserves
Bluestar Gunner (A) Tony Taylor
Fabulous Opera (B) Tony Taylor
Four Excuses (C) Seamus Cahill
Gorgeous Girl (D) Derek Knight
Inzane Sasha (E) Tony Taylor
Join In (F) Seamus Cahill
Razldazl Royco (G) (W) Ricky Holloway
Straight Shot (H) Derek Knight
Yougo Jenny (I) Seamus Cahill


